
Turkey Breast

Roast Beef

BLT

Albacore Tuna

Liverwurst 

Cheese 

Chicken Salad 

Egg Salad 

P B & J 

Cotto Salami & Cheese

Bologna & Cheese

Ham & Cheese

Mortadella & Cheese

Genoa Salami & Cheese

Capicola & Cheese

Veggie & Cheese

Turkey, Avocado, & Bacon

Turkey, Cheese, & Bacon

Turkey, Cheese, & Avocado

The Club

Ham, Turkey, & Roast Beef

Ham, Turkey, & Cheese

Roast Beef, Turkey, & Cheese

Ham, Roast Beef, & Cheese

Ham, Salami, & Cheese

Turkey, Salami, & Cheese

Capicola, Salami, & Cheese

Capicola, Genoa Salami, 
Mortadella, & Cheese

Capicola, Salami, Ham,
Genoa, Salami, & Cheese 

Super Sub - Ham, Turkey, 
Roast Beef, Genoa, Salami, 
Capicola, Mortadella, 
& Cheese

BBQ Chicken

Spicy Chicken

Meatloaf

Pastrami

Corned Beef

Meatball

BBQ Beef

Flame Broiled Chicken

Reuben

Garden Salad or Caesar Salad

Chef Salad or Chicken Caesar

Potato Salad or Macaroni Salad 

Homemade Brownies

Homemade Cakes

Fresh Baked Cookies

Fruit Cup or Apple Sauce

Potato Chips

Avocado
Bacon
Cheese
Sprouts
Meat

Granny Lou’s 
Homemade Chili

Homestyle Soup
Call	to	find	out	the	
soup	of	the	day!

Fountain Drinks
Coke,	Diet	Coke,	Sprite,	Mr.	Pibb,	
Barq’s	Rootbeer,	Minute	Made	
Lemonade,	Unsweetened	Nestea,	
&	Raspberry	Nestea

Snapple Drinks

Canned Soda

Arrowhead Water

White French Roll, Wheat French Roll, White, 
Wheat, Sourdough, Rye, Marble Rye, Pumpernickel

CONDIMENTS
Mayonnaise, Lowfat Mayo, Mustard, Dijon Mustard, 
Spicy Brown Mustard, Ranch Dressing, 
Italian Dressing, Olive Oil, & Wine Vinegar

VEGGIES
Lettuce, Tomatoes, Red Onions, Black Olives, Pickles, 
Cucumbers, Baby Spinach, Jalepenos, & Peperoncinis

CHEESE
Provolone, American, Cheddar, Pepperjack, & Swiss

Reg.

10.99

10.99

10.99

10.99

9.99

9.99

10.99

9.99

9.99

9.99

9.99

9.99

10.99

10.99

10.99

10.99

Half

7.99

7.99

7.99

7.99

6.99

6.99

7.99

6.99

6.99

6.99

6.99

6.99

7.99

7.99

7.99

7.99

Reg.

12.59

12.59

12.59

12.59

10.99

10.99

10.99

10.99

10.99

10.99

10.99

11.59

11.59

14.99

Lg.

16.59

16.59

16.59

16.59

13.99

13.99

13.99

13.99

13.99

13.99

13.99

14.59

14.59

21.59

Reg.

11.59

11.59

11.59

11.59

11.59

11.59

11.59

11.59

11.59

Half

9.59

9.59

9.59

9.59

7.99

7.99

7.99

7.99

7.99

7.99

7.99

8.59

8.59

11.99

Half

8.59

8.59

8.59

8.59

8.59

8.59

8.59

8.59

8.59

Lg.

3.99

Lg.

7.99

5.99

Lg.

3.49

Lg.

2.25

Lg.

2.45
2.50
1.45
1.25
3.99

Reg.

6.99

7.99

2.79

Reg.

2.50

2.99

0.99

1.59

2.39

Reg.

1.75
1.50
0.95
0.85
2.99

Reg.

6.99

4.99

Reg.

2.99

2.99

1.99

1.99

Sm.

4.99

3.99

Sm.

2.59

Lg.

13.99

13.99

13.99

13.99

12.99

12.99

13.99

12.99

12.99

12.99

12.99

12.99

13.99

13.99

13.99

13.99

Lg.

14.59

14.59

14.59

14.59

14.59

14.59

14.59

14.59

14.59

Basic Sandwiches Deluxe Sandwiches

Hot Sandwiches

Salad

Dessert & Snacks

Soup

Beverages

Sandwich Extras

Bread Selection

Topping Selection
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SANDWICHES SIDES



7 sandwiches consisting of fresh sliced turkey 
breast (3), ham & swiss (2), and albacore tuna 
(2). Served with mayo, mustard, lettuce and 
tomato.

Fresh sliced roast beef, turkey breast, ham, 
cotto salami with your choice of cheese.
Serves up to 10 people 

Fresh sliced roast beef, ham, turkey breast, 
cotto salami, choice of cheese, served with 
fresh baked bread, potato or macaroni salad. 
Best when ordered with Garnish Platter.

Fresh sliced tomatoes, onions & lettuce with 
pickles, peperoncinis, mayo, & mustard. 
To compliment your Buffet Platter.

Baby carrots, celery, radishes, 
broccoli, cauliflower and cucumbers 
served with a bowl of ranch dip. 
Serves up to 10 people

Crisp lettuce, ripe tomatoes, carrots and 
cucumbers.
Serves up to 10 people

Humongous subs loaded with fresh sliced 
turkey breast, roast beef, ham, cotto salami, 
your choice of cheese. Topped with fresh 
sliced tomatoes, lettuce, mayonnaise and 
mustard.

80

80

14.00
Per Person

Min. 10

7.00
Per Person

Min. 10

65

45

4.99
Per Pound

80
150

CATERING
Finger Sandwich Platter

Meat & Cheese Platter

Buffet Platter

Garnish Platter

Fresh Vegetable Platter

Fresh Garden Salad

Potato & Macaroni Salad

Party Subs
3 Foot Serves up to 15 people
6 Foot Serves up to 30 people

Catering orders must be placed 48 hours in advance.

San	Diego	Sandwich	Company

Location
3373 Sandrock Road
San Diego, CA 92123

Contact
Phone: 858-279-1400
Fax: 858-279-1438

Hours
Mon-Fri: 10:00 - 6:00
Saturday: 10:00 - 5:00
Closed	on	Sundays

For	quick	pick	up	call	ahead,
order	online,	or	ask	for	our
easy	to	use	“Fax	Form“.

Our	Commitment
To	consistently	provide	

you	with	the	highest	level	of	
service.	Guaranteed.

• • • • •
Serving	great	tasting	
sandwiches	since	1975.

Prices do not include sales tax. All prices subject to change.

Subs
•

Sandwiches
•

Salads
•

Soups
•

& More

sandiegosandwich.com

Delivery
Available between 11:00 am - 2:00 pm


