SANDWICHES

Basic Sandwiches			Reg.	Lg.
1	Turkey Breast	7.99	10.99	13.99
2	Roast Beef	7.99	10.99	13.99
3	BLT	7.99	10.99	13.99
4	Albacore Tuna	7.99	10.99	13.99
5	Liverwurst	6.99	9.99	12.99
6	Cheese	6.99	9.99	12.99
7	Chicken Salad	7.99	10.99	13.99
8	Egg Salad	6.99	9.99	12.99
9	P B & J	6.99	9.99	12.99
10	Cotto Salami & Cheese	6.99	9.99	12.99
11	Bologna & Cheese	6.99	9.99	12.99
12	Ham & Cheese	6.99	9.99	12.99
13	Mortadella & Cheese	7.99	10.99	13.99
14	Genoa Salami & Cheese	7.99	10.99	13.99
15	Capicola & Cheese	7.99	10.99	13.99
16	Veggie & Cheese	7.99	10.99	13.99

Bread Selection

White French Roll, Wheat French Roll, White, Wheat, Sourdough, Rye, Marble Rye, Pumpernickel

Topping Selection

CONDIMENTS

Mayonnaise, Lowfat Mayo, Mustard, Dijon Mustard, Spicy Brown Mustard, Ranch Dressing, Italian Dressing, Olive Oil, & Wine Vinegar

VEGGIES

Lettuce, Tomatoes, Red Onions, Black Olives, Pickles, Cucumbers, Baby Spinach, Jalepenos, & Peperoncinis

CHEESE

Provolone, American, Cheddar, Pepperjack, & Swiss

Deluxe Sandwiches	Half	Reg.	Lg.
25 Turkey, Avocado, & Bacon	9.59	12.59	16.59
26 Turkey, Cheese, & Bacon	9.59	12.59	16.59
27 Turkey, Cheese, & Avocado	9.59	12.59	16.59
28 The Club	9.59	12.59	16.59
29 Ham, Turkey, & Roast Beef	7.99	10.99	13.99
30 Ham, Turkey, & Cheese	7.99	10.99	13.99
31 Roast Beef, Turkey, & Cheese	7.99	10.99	13.99
32 Ham, Roast Beef, & Cheese	7.99	10.99	13.99
33 Ham, Salami, & Cheese	7.99	10.99	13.99
34 Turkey, Salami, & Cheese	7.99	10.99	13.99
35 Capicola, Salami, & Cheese	7.99	10.99	13.99
36 Capicola, Genoa Salami, Mortadella, & Cheese	8.59	11.59	14.59
37 Capicola, Salami, Ham, Genoa, Salami, & Cheese	8.59	11.59	14.59
 Super Sub - Ham, Turkey, Roast Beef, Genoa, Salami, Capicola, Mortadella, & Cheese 	11.99	14.99	21.59
Hot Sandwiches	Half	Reg.	Lg.
42 BBQ Chicken	8.59	11.59	14.59
43 Spicy Chicken	8.59	11.59	14.59
44 Meatloaf	8.59	11.59	14.59
45 Pastrami	8.59	11.59	14.59
46 Corned Beef	8.59	11.59	14.59
47 Meatball	8.59	11.59	14.59
48 BBQ Beef	8.59	11.59	14.59
49 Flame Broiled Chicken	8.59	11.59	14.59

8.59

11.59

14.59

50 Reuben

SIDES

JIDLJ					
Salad		Reg.	Lg.		
Garden Salad or Caesar Sa	alad	6.99			
Chef Salad or Chicken Cae	sar	7.99			
Potato Salad or Macaroni S	alad	2.79	3.99		
Soup	Sm.	Reg.	Lg.		
Granny Lou's Homemade Chili	4.99	6.99	7.99		
Homestyle Soup Call to find out the soup of the day!	3.99	4.99	5.99		
Dessert & Snacks	S	Reg.	Lg.		
Homemade Brownies		2.50			
Homemade Cakes		2.99			
Fresh Baked Cookies		0.99	2.25		
Fruit Cup or Apple Sauce	<u>.</u>	1.59			
Potato Chips		2.39			
Beverages	Sm.	Reg.	Lg.		
Fountain Drinks Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Mr. Pibb, Barq's Rootbeer, Minute Made Lemonade, Unsweetened Nestea, & Raspberry Nestea	2.59	2.99	3.49		
Snapple Drinks		2.99			
Canned Soda		1.99			
Arrowhead Water		1.99			
Sandwich Extras		Reg.	Lg.		
Avocado		1.75	2.4		
Bacon		1.50	2.5		
Cheese		0.95			
Sprouts		0.85	1.2		
Meat		2.99	3.99		

CATERING

CALLININ	U
Finger Sandwich Platter 7 sandwiches consisting of fresh sliced turkey breast (3), ham & swiss (2), and albacore tuna (2). Served with mayo, mustard, lettuce and tomato.	80
Meat & Cheese Platter Fresh sliced roast beef, turkey breast, ham, cotto salami with your choice of cheese. Serves up to 10 people	80
Buffet Platter Fresh sliced roast beef, ham, turkey breast, cotto salami, choice of cheese, served with fresh baked bread, potato or macaroni salad. Best when ordered with Garnish Platter.	14.00 Per Person Min. 10
Garnish Platter Fresh sliced tomatoes, onions & lettuce with pickles, peperoncinis, mayo, & mustard. To compliment your Buffet Platter:	7.00 Per Person Min. 10
Fresh Vegetable Platter Baby carrots, celery, radishes, broccoli, cauliflower and cucumbers served with a bowl of ranch dip. Serves up to 10 people	65
Fresh Garden Salad Crisp lettuce, ripe tomatoes, carrots and cucumbers.	45

curves up to 10 people

Potato & Macaroni Salad

4.99 Per Pound

> 80 150

Party Subs 3 Foot Serves up to 15 people 6 Foot Serves up to 30 people

Humongous subs loaded with fresh sliced turkey breast, roast beef, ham, cotto salami, your choice of cheese. Topped with fresh sliced tomatoes, lettuce, mayonnaise and mustard. San Diego Sandwich Company

Location 3373 Sandrock Road San Diego, CA 92123

ContactPhone:858-279-1400Fax:858-279-1438

Hours

Mon-Fri: 10:00 - 6:00 Saturday: 10:00 - 5:00 *Closed on Sundays*

For quick pick up call ahead, order online, or ask for our easy to use "Fax Form".

<u>Our Commitment</u> To consistently provide you with the highest level of service. Guaranteed.

Serving great tasting sandwiches since 1975.

Prices do not include sales tax. All prices subject to change.



Subs Sandwiches Salads Soups & More

Delivery Available between 11:00 am - 2:00 pm



sandiegosandwich.com

Catering orders must be placed 48 hours in advance.